120-277 VAC, 6” X 6” IC and Non-IC Type LED Square Architectural Downlight
7-7/8”
200mm
 12-7/16”
316mm
Test Specification
LED Quantity
Input Voltage

-WH = White
-BK = Black
Ordering Information
-Watts
-14 = 14W
-23 = 23W
-30 = 30W
-45 = 45W
-CRI
-8 = 80
-9 = 90
Color Temp.**
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
** Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
Housing
Driver*
UZTD = 0-10V, ELV & Triac dimmable
(Dimming range varies 1~10%)
L1D = Lutron Hi-lume 1% dimming
L5D = Lutron EcoSystem 5% dimming
LTE = Lutron Hi-lume 1% 2-Wire dimming
*Option: Emergency
-EM = Emergency Battery Backup with
            Remote Test Switch
Trim/LED Kit*
TML614SST = Straight
*Option: Sealed Lens
-WRL = Wet Location
VICED666S, VDLED666S
VICED666S = IC Housing